Place Bib#
1. 1194
2. 1192
3. 1197
4. 1187
5. 1171
6. 1180
7. 1191
8. 5061
9. 5065
10. 1185
11. 1189
12. 1183
13. 1178
14. 1188

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Name

Parker, Kris
Mclish, Keegan
Jenkins, Lloyd
Morris, Steve
Boyd, Mitchell
Osborn, Joseph
Harris, Donnie
Bianchi, Mark
Davis, Steven
Karns, Bruce
Bickerstaff, Henry
St. John, Vincent
Mcclure, Kyle

Kinney, Nate

The Great Rat Race - 10k

Time
41:35.850
48:49.313
49:09.866
49:19.000
51:18.806
51:35.196
52:05.156
54:23.120
54:23.206
54:52.756
55:21.640
56:47.366

1:02:50.940
1:03:39.973

Grade
FR

FR
FR
FR

FR

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:39:06 AM

Pace
6:39
7:49
7:52
7:53
8:12
8:15
8:20
8:42
8:42
8:47
8:51
9:05

10:03

10:11

Speed
9.018
7.682
7.630
7.604
7.310
7.270

7.2
6.895
6.895
6.835
6.775
6.604
5.968
5.892

Overall Place

© o 0 b~

10
11
13
14
15
16
18
23
24

Age
19

11
40
58
34
31
58
55
42
58
62
29
31
33

Athlete ID

1171
1180

5061
5065

1183
1178
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Place Bib#
1. 1190
2. 1181
3. 1198
4. 5118
5. 1184
6. 1196
7. 1193
8. 1170
9. 1175
10. 1195
11. 1173
12. 1186
13. 1176
14. 1199
15. 1174
16. 1179
17. 1172
18. 1182

Name

Lackey, Randi
Ramirez, Stephanie
Peterson, Kim
Douglas, Kimberly
Torres, Kim
Jenkins, Nona
Parker, Brandi
Bianchi, Jennifer
Harp, Pam

Boyer, Terri
Gilreath Wood, Janet
Plummer, Shawnda
Ice, Allison
Mayberry, Leisa
Greenawalt, Patrice
Mcclure, Whitney
Boyd, Angel
Repetto, Vicki

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 10k

Time
44:47.453
45:58.926
49:32.676
50:47.790
53:49.043
55:35.543
57:09.466
59:14.413
59:33.203

1:01:15.606
1:07:32.986
1:13:40.886
1:13:56.880
1:17:27.853
1:18:23.416
1:22:14.020
1:22:16.156
1:22:46.303

Overall Female Runner

Grade
FR

FR
FR

FR

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:39:06 AM

Pace
7:10
7:21
7:56
8:08
8:37
8:54
9:09
9:29
9:32
9:48

10:48

11:47

11:50

12:24

12:32

13:09

13:10

13:15

Speed
8.374
8.158
7.571
7.384
6.968
6.747
6.562
6.331
6.297
6.122
5.553
5.090
5.072
4.842
4.784
4.560
4.558
4.531

Overall Place

2
3
7
8

12
17
19
20
21
22
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Age
32

26
45
28
48
35
38
49
49
53
51
47
29
61
57
32
40
62

Athlete ID

1181

1184

1170

1175

1173

1176

1174

1179

1172
1182
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Male - 12 and Under
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1192 Mclish, Keegan 48:49.313 FR Runner 7:49 7.682 4 11
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Male - 13 thru 19
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1194 Parker, Kris 41:35.850 FR Runner 6:39 9.018 1 19
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Place Bib# Name

1. 1181 Ramirez, Stephanie
2. 5118 Douglas, Kimberly
3. 1176 Ice, Allison

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 10k

Female - 25 thru 29

Time Grade

Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age

45:58.926 - Runner 7:21  8.158 3 26
50:47.790 FR Runner 8:08  7.384 8 28
1:13:56.880 - Runner 11:50 5.072 27 29

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:39:06 AM

Athlete ID

1181

1176
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Male - 25 thru 29

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 1183 St. John, Vincent 56:47.366 - Runner 9:05 6.604 18 29 1183
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Female - 30 thru 34

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1190 Lackey, Randi 44:47.453 FR Runner 7:10 8.374 2 32
2. 1179 Mcclure, Whitney 1:22:14.020 - Runner 13:09 4.560 30 32 1179

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 10/16/2016 4:39:06 AM Page: 7 of 17



Place

1.

2
3.
4

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
1171
1180
1178
1188

Name

Boyd, Mitchell
Osborn, Joseph
Mcclure, Kyle

Kinney, Nate

The Great Rat Race - 10k

Male - 30 thru 34

Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
51:18.806 - Runner 8:12  7.310 9 34 1171
51:35.196 - Runner 8:15  7.270 10 31 1180
1:02:50.940 - Runner 10:03  5.968 23 31 1178
1:03:39.973 FR Runner 10:11  5.892 24 33
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Female - 35 thru 39

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1196 Jenkins, Nona 55:35.543 FR Runner 8:54 6.747 17 35
2. 1193 Parker, Brandi 57:09.466 - Runner 9:09 6.562 19 38
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Female - 40 thru 44

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 1172 Boyd, Angel 1:22:16.156 - Runner 13:10 4.558 31 40 1172
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Male - 40 thru 44

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1197 Jenkins, Lloyd 49:09.866 FR Runner 7:52 7.630 5 40
2. 5065 Davis, Steven 54:23.206 - Runner 8:42 6.895 14 42 5065
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Place

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Bib#
1198
1184
1170
1175
1186

Name

Peterson, Kim
Torres, Kim
Bianchi, Jennifer
Harp, Pam

Plummer, Shawnda

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 10k

Time
49:32.676
53:49.043
59:14.413
59:33.203

1:13:40.886

Grade
FR

Female - 45 thru 49

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:39:06 AM

Pace
7:56
8:37
9:29
9:32

11:47

Speed
7.571
6.968
6.331
6.297
5.090

Overall Place

7
12
20
21
26

Age
45

48
49
49
47

Athlete ID

1184
1170
1175
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Female - 50 thru 54

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1195 Boyer, Terri 1:01:15.606 - Runner 9:48 6.122 22 53
2. 1173 Gilreath Wood, Janet 1:07:32.986 - Runner 10:48 5.553 25 51 1173
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Female - 55 thru 59

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 1174 Greenawalt, Patrice 1:18:23.416 - Runner 12:32 4.784 29 57 1174
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Place Bib# Name

1. 1187 Morris, Steve
2 1191 Harris, Donnie
3. 5061 Bianchi, Mark
4

1185 Karns, Bruce

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 10k

Time
49:19.000
52:05.156
54:23.120
54:52.756

Male - 55 thru 59

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
FR Runner
FR Runner
- Runner
FR Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:39:06 AM

Pace
7:53
8:20
8:42
8:47

Speed
7.604

7.2
6.895
6.835

Overall Place

6
11
13
15

Age
58

58
55
58

Athlete ID

5061
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Female - 60 thru 64

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1199 Mayberry, Leisa 1:17:27.853 FR Runner 12:24 4.842 28 61
2. 1182 Repetto, Vicki 1:22:46.303 - Runner 13:15 4531 32 62 1182
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The Great Rat Race - 10k

Male - 60 thru 64

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1189 Bickerstaff, Henry 55:21.640 - Runner 8:51 6.775 16 62
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